3 29,131   4,370   33,501   58,262   3 18,150   4,538   22,688   36,300

4 29,131   2,913   32,044   29,131   4 18,150   4,538   22,688   18,150

5 29,131   1,457   30,588   -   5 18,150   4,538   22,688   -

6 0 0 -   -   6 0 0 -   -

7 0 0 -   -   7 0 0 -   -

8 0 0 -   -   8 0 0 -   -

9 0 0 -   -   9 0 0 -   -

10 0 0 -   10 0 0 -   -

Baki Tahunan

AmountAmount

Interest RateInterest Rate

Duration (yrs)

Method

LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE HIRE-PURCHASE REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

HADYF Corporation Sdn. Bhd.

LOAN & HIRE-PURCHASE AMMORTISATION SCHEDULES

35

7.3 Pro Forma Cash Flow Statement

MONTH Pre-Operations 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL YR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3

CASH INFLOW

Capital (Cash) 17,500 17,500

Loan 145,656 145,656

Cash Sales 142,500 131,100 116,850 119,700 142,500 128,250 139,650 148,200 153,900 151,050 145,350 165,300 1,684,350 1,768,568 1,856,996

Collection of Accounts Receivable

TOTAL CASH INFLOW 163,156 142,500 131,100 116,850 119,700 142,500 128,250 139,650 148,200 153,900 151,050 145,350 165,300 1,847,506 1,768,568 1,856,996

CASH OUTFLOW

Administrative Expenditure

Salaries 30,956 30,956 30,956 30,956 30,956 30,956 30,956 30,956 30,956 30,956 30,956 30,956 371,472 371,472 371,472

Utilities 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 14,400 14,400 14,400

Rental 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 36,000 36,000 36,000

Marketing Expenditure

Promotion 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 2,822 33,864 33,864 33,864

Operations Expenditure

Cash Purchase

Payment of Account Payable 7,600 14,950 13,325 13,650 16,250 14,625 15,925 16,900 17,550 17,225 16,575 164,575 183,425 209,659

Carriage Inward & Duty

Salaries, EPF & SOCSO

Other Expenditure 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900

Pre-Operations

Deposit (rent, utilities, etc.)

Business Registration & Licences

Insurance & Road Tax for Motor Vehicle 2,022 2,022 2,022 2,022

Other Pre-Operations Expenditure

Fixed Assets

Purchase of Fixed Assets - Land & Building

Purchase of Fixed Assets - Others 7,500 7,500

Hire-Purchase Down Payment 2,000 2,000

Hire-Purchase Repayment:

   Principal 1,513 1,513 1,513 1,513 1,513 1,513 1,513 1,513 1,513 1,513 1,513 1,513 18,150 18,150 18,150

   Interest 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 4,538 4,538 4,538

Loan Repayment:

   Principal 2,428 2,428 2,428 2,428 2,428 2,428 2,428 2,428 2,428 2,428 2,428 2,428 29,131 29,131 29,131

   Interest 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 7,283 5,826 4,370

Tax Payable 0 0 0 0

TOTAL CASH OUTFLOW 11,522 57,803 50,503 57,853 56,228 56,553 59,153 57,528 58,828 59,803 60,453 60,128 59,478 705,835 713,728 738,505

CASH SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 151,634 84,697 80,597 58,997 63,472 85,947 69,097 82,122 89,372 94,097 90,597 85,222 105,822 1,141,672 1,054,840 1,118,491

BEGINNING CASH BALANCE 151,634 236,331 316,928 375,925 439,397 525,343 594,440 676,562 765,934 860,031 950,628 1,035,850 1,141,672 2,196,512

ENDING CASH BALANCE 151,634 236,331 316,928 375,925 439,397 525,343 594,440 676,562 765,934 860,031 950,628 1,035,850 1,141,672 1,141,672 2,196,512 3,315,002

HADYF Corporation Sdn. Bhd.

PRO FORMA CASH FLOW STATEMENT

36

7.4 Pro Forma Income Statement

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

1,684,350 1,768,568 1,856,996